PLEASE SEE ATTENDANT FOR ASSISTANCE IN DETERMINING COST OF BULK DISPOSAL ITEMS

Air conditioner
Bathtub

Bed frame

Bike/red wagon
Carpet by room
Carpet remnants/pad
Chair/furniture (metal)
Chair/furniture (resin)
Computer

Computer monitor
Computer printer
Couch/sofa
Dehumidifier

Demo debris (full pickup)
Demo debris (small pickup)
Door

Door (sliding/french)
Electronics (</=10lbs)
Exercise equipment
File/storage cabinet
Filter (large)

Filter (small)

Grill

Hot tub (fiberglass)
Insulation

Large appliance

$25.00 Battery (auto) $5.00
$30.00 Battery (ATV) $3.00
$3.00 Battery (lithium) $2.00
$5.00

$20.00

$15.00

$3.00

$3.00 Light bulbs S$.40 each
$10.00 Light bulb 4ft $1.00
$10.00 Light bulb 8ft $2.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$90.00
$45.00
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00
$15.00
$7.00
$10.00
$1.00
$7.00
$75.00
$4.00 per bag
$20.00

*Tire (bike/cart) $3.00

*Tire (car/pickup) $10.00
*Tire (large truck) $20.00
*Tire (tractor) $35.00

(stove/dishwasher/washer/dryer)

Lawnmower (push)
Lawnmower (rider)
Love seat/padded chair
Mattress

Box spring
Microwave

Plastic toy (large)
Plastic toy (small)
Pool cover/liner
Propane tank (empty)
Refrigerator/freezer
Shingles (full pickup)
Shingles (small pickup)
Sink

Snow blower

Sofa bed

Toilet

TV

CRTTV

Water tank/heater
Window

Window (picture)

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$75.00

$75.00

$10.00

$5.00 Wood cabinet $10.00
$1.00 Wood chair $5.00
$15.00 Wood dresser $10.00
$12.00 Wood table $10.00
$25.00 Wood (bulk) $20.00
$120.00

$75.00

$15.00

$15.00

$35.00

$20.00

$10.00

$20.00

$15.00

$5.00

$15.00

$4.50 per lb (12 individual)

*Tire only — no rim

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DUE TO INCREASES IN DISPOSAL COSTS



