	4	_ / \	4	
Air conditioner	\$25.00	Battery (auto)	\$5.00	
Bathtub	\$30.00	Battery (ATV)	\$3.00	
Bed frame	\$3.00	Battery (lithium)	\$2.00	
Bike/red wagon	\$5.00			
Carpet by room	\$20.00			
Carpet remnants/pad	\$15.00			
Chair/furniture (metal)	\$3.00			
Chair/furniture (resin)	\$3.00	Light bulbs	\$.40 each	\$4.50 per lb (12 individual)
Computer	\$10.00	Light bulb 4ft	\$1.00	
Computer monitor	\$10.00	Light bulb 8ft	\$2.00	
Computer printer	\$10.00	0		
Couch/sofa	\$25.00			
Dehumidifier	\$25.00	*Tire (bike/cart)	\$3.00	
Demo debris (full pickup)	\$90.00	*Tire (car/pickup)	\$10.00	*Tire only – no rim
Demo debris (small pickup)	\$45.00	*Tire (large truck)	\$20.00	
Door	\$10.00	*Tire (tractor)	\$35.00	
Door (sliding/french)	\$20.00		<i>JJJ.00</i>	
Electronics (=10lbs)</td <td>\$5.00</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	\$5.00			
Exercise equipment	\$15.00 \$15.00			
File/storage cabinet	\$7.00			
Filter (large)	\$10.00			
Filter (small)	\$1.00			
Grill	\$7.00			
Hot tub (fiberglass)	\$75.00			
Insulation	\$4.00 per bag			
Large appliance	\$20.00			
(stove/dishwasher/washer/dryer)				
Lawnmower (push)	\$10.00			
Lawnmower (rider)	\$20.00			
Love seat/padded chair	\$20.00			
Mattress	\$75.00			
Box spring	\$75.00			
Microwave	\$10.00			
Plastic toy (large)	\$5.00	Wood cabinet	\$10.00	
Plastic toy (small)	\$1.00	Wood chair	\$5.00	
Pool cover/liner	\$15.00	Wood dresser	\$10.00	
Propane tank (empty)	\$12.00	Wood table	\$10.00	
Refrigerator/freezer	\$25.00	Wood (bulk)	\$20.00	
Shingles (full pickup)	\$120.00			
Shingles (small pickup)	\$75.00			
Sink	\$15.00			
Snow blower	\$15.00			
Sofa bed	\$35.00			
Toilet	\$20.00			
TV	\$10.00			
CRT TV	\$20.00			
Water tank/heater	\$20.00 \$15.00			
Window	\$15.00 \$5.00			
Window (picture)	\$15.00			